Jun 24 2024 (05:48) India Rail Info

Gaya - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare SF Summer Special/03653 - SF - ECR
BBU/Bhabua Road to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
13h 13m - 830 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 GAYA |Gaya Junction 18:00 0 |1 0 103 |109 [ECR

2 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |18:40 18:42 2m |0 |1 69 |47 |100 |ECR

3 DOS  |Dehri On Sone 19:03 19:05 2m |0 |1 85 |63 [108 |ECR

4 |SSM  |Sasaram junction 19:22 19:24 2m [0 |1 103 |79 |108 |ECR

5 |[BBU |Bhabua Road 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 150 |42 |75 |ECR

6 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:20 21:30 10m (0 |1 205 |48 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

7 |PRYJ |Prayagrajjunction 00:40 00:50 10m (0 |2 (358 (83 |97 ([NCR
(Allahabad)

8 CNB |Kanpur Central 03:10 03:15 5m |0 |2 552 |71 |127 |NCR

9 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal [09:15 0 (2 |980 |- 207 |NR

Jun 24 2024 (05:48) https://indiarailinfo.com




